LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES

April 20, 2023 Meeting

PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD

Application for License and Trainee Permits

Trainee Permit Requirements

Training Requirements for Armed Security Guards
Experience Requirements for a Close Personal Protection L...
Training Requirements for Close Personal Protection License
Investigations Directly Related to Provision of Services
Distinguishing Security Services

Experience Requirements for a Digital Forensics Examiner ...
Definitions

Training and Supervision Required in Level One

Training and Supervision in Level Two

Training and Supervision Required in Level Three
Educational Degrees and Non-degreed Training
Consideration of Experience

Enforcement

Transferability of Training Hours

BARBER AND ELECTROLYSIS EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Complaints

Instructors

Barber School Curriculum

Instructor Application

Notification of Address Change

Licensed Barber

Out-of-State Applicants

Identification

Notification of Change of Address

Applicants with Military Training and Expertise
Military Spouses

Barber Shop and Mobile Barber Shop Permits
Separation from Other Businesses; Residential Barber Shops
Lavatory

Disinfectants

Where Barber Services May Be Performed
Diseases

Pets Prohibited

Inspections of Shops

General Sanitation

Sanitary Ratings and Posting of Ratings

Systems of Grading Barber Shops, Mobile Barber Shops, and...

Notification of Change of Address

14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16

21 NCAC 06C
21 NCAC 06F
21 NCAC 06F
21 NCAC 06G
21 NCAC 06J
21 NCAC 06K
21 NCAC 06K
21 NCAC 06K
21 NCAC 06K
21 NCAC 06K
21 NCAC 06K
21 NCAC 06L
21 NCAC 0o6L
21 NCAC o6L
21 NCAC 06L
21 NCAC 0o6L
21 NCAC 06L
21 NCAC 0O6L
21 NCAC 06L
21 NCAC 0O6L
21 NCAC 0O6L
21 NCAC 06L
21 NCAC 0o6L

.0201
.0403
.0807
1501
.1502
.1503
.1504
.1601
1701
1702
.1703
1704
.1705
.1706
1707
.1708

.0912
.0104
.0120
.0106
.0110
.0101
.0104
.0110
.0111
.0112
.0113
.0104
.0106
.0107
.0109
.0111
.0113
.0114
.0115
.0117
.0118
.0119
.0120



Vehicles

Equipment

Toilets, Sinks, Sewage, and Wastewater

Monthly Reports of Locations

Fees, Access to Forms, and Renewals

Form Bar-4

Form Bar-5

Form Bar-6

Form Bar-8

Form Bar-9

Form Bar-11

Extensions for Members of the Armed Forces
Licensing of Barber Shops

Unsupervised Apprentice

Display of Current License

Inspections of Barber Shops, Mobile Barber Shops, and Sch...
Expired License

Adequate Premises

Barber Shops in Residences

Unlicensed School Instructors

Barber Failing to Maintain or Produce Exemption Log
Failure to Display Sanitation Grade and Shop Permit
Licensing of Mobile Barber Shops

Toilets, Sink, Sewage, and Wastewater in Mobile Barber Shops

Mobile Barber Shop Monthly Report
General Definitions
Additional Grounds for Denial or Discipline

21 NCAC 0o6L
21 NCAC 06L
21 NCAC o6L
21 NCAC 06L
21 NCAC 06N
21 NCAC 06N
21 NCAC 06N
21 NCAC 06N
21 NCAC 06N
21 NCAC 06N
21 NCAC 06N
21 NCAC 06N
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 06P
21 NCAC 06Q

.0201
.0202
.0203
.0205
.0101
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0109
.0110
.0112
.0114
.0102
.0104
.0106
.0108
.0109
.0110
.0113
.0116
.0117
.0121
.0123
.0124
.0125
.0103
.0101



