LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES April 20, 2023 Meeting

PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD		
Application for License and Trainee Permits	14B NCAC 16	.0201
Trainee Permit Requirements	14B NCAC 16	.0403
Training Requirements for Armed Security Guards	14B NCAC 16	.0807
Experience Requirements for a Close Personal Protection L	14B NCAC 16	.1501
Training Requirements for Close Personal Protection License	14B NCAC 16	.1502
Investigations Directly Related to Provision of Services	14B NCAC 16	.1503
Distinguishing Security Services	14B NCAC 16	.1504
Experience Requirements for a Digital Forensics Examiner	14B NCAC 16	.1601
<u>Definitions</u>	14B NCAC 16	.1701
Training and Supervision Required in Level One	14B NCAC 16	.1702
Training and Supervision in Level Two	14B NCAC 16	.1703
Training and Supervision Required in Level Three	14B NCAC 16	.1704
Educational Degrees and Non-degreed Training	14B NCAC 16	.1705
Consideration of Experience	14B NCAC 16	.1706
Enforcement	14B NCAC 16	.1707
Transferability of Training Hours	14B NCAC 16	.1708
DADDED AND ELECTROL VOIC EVAMINEDO DOADD OF		
BARBER AND ELECTROLYSIS EXAMINERS, BOARD OF	04 NCAC 000	0040
Complaints Instructors	21 NCAC 06C	
Instructors Restrict One of Coursing large	21 NCAC 06F	
Barber School Curriculum	21 NCAC 06F	
Instructor Application	21 NCAC 06G	
Notification of Address Change	21 NCAC 06J	
Licensed Barber	21 NCAC 06K	
Out-of-State Applicants	21 NCAC 06K	
Identification	21 NCAC 06K	
Notification of Change of Address	21 NCAC 06K	
Applicants with Military Training and Expertise	21 NCAC 06K	
Military Spouses	21 NCAC 06K	
Barber Shop and Mobile Barber Shop Permits	21 NCAC 06L	
Separation from Other Businesses; Residential Barber Shops	21 NCAC 06L	
Lavatory	21 NCAC 06L	
Disinfectants Where Bother Services May Be Bothermad	21 NCAC 06L	
Where Barber Services May Be Performed	21 NCAC 06L	
<u>Diseases</u>	21 NCAC 06L	
Pets Prohibited	21 NCAC 06L	
Inspections of Shops	21 NCAC 06L	
General Sanitation	21 NCAC 06L	
Sanitary Ratings and Posting of Ratings	21 NCAC 06L	
Systems of Grading Barber Shops, Mobile Barber Shops, and	21 NCAC 06L	
Notification of Change of Address	21 NCAC 06L	.0120

<u>Vehicles</u>	21 NCAC 06L .0201
<u>Equipment</u>	21 NCAC 06L .0202
Toilets, Sinks, Sewage, and Wastewater	21 NCAC 06L .0203
Monthly Reports of Locations	21 NCAC 06L .0205
Fees, Access to Forms, and Renewals	21 NCAC 06N .0101
Form Bar-4	21 NCAC 06N .0105
Form Bar-5	21 NCAC 06N .0106
Form Bar-6	21 NCAC 06N .0107
Form Bar-8	21 NCAC 06N .0109
Form Bar-9	21 NCAC 06N .0110
Form Bar-11	21 NCAC 06N .0112
Extensions for Members of the Armed Forces	21 NCAC 06N .0114
Licensing of Barber Shops	21 NCAC 06O .0102
<u>Unsupervised Apprentice</u>	21 NCAC 06O .0104
Display of Current License	21 NCAC 06O .0106
Inspections of Barber Shops, Mobile Barber Shops, and Sch	21 NCAC 06O .0108
Expired License	21 NCAC 06O .0109
Adequate Premises	21 NCAC 06O .0110
Barber Shops in Residences	21 NCAC 06O .0113
<u>Unlicensed School Instructors</u>	21 NCAC 06O .0116
Barber Failing to Maintain or Produce Exemption Log	21 NCAC 06O .0117
Failure to Display Sanitation Grade and Shop Permit	21 NCAC 06O .0121
<u>Licensing of Mobile Barber Shops</u>	21 NCAC 06O .0123
Toilets, Sink, Sewage, and Wastewater in Mobile Barber Shops	21 NCAC 06O .0124
Mobile Barber Shop Monthly Report	21 NCAC 06O .0125
General Definitions	21 NCAC 06P .0103
Additional Grounds for Denial or Discipline	21 NCAC 06Q .0101